Week of March 27th

Monday

Spartan Starter Burrito
Spartan Scramble
Spartan Grill

Fresh Fruit
Breakfast Sandwich
Hot Chocolate
Oatmeal

Baked Goods

Cold Cereal
Parfaits

It's a Wrap
Spartan's Table
Nana's Pasta

Grill It

Nana's Pizza

Toss It

Soup

Single Sandwich
Treats

Tuesdav

Spartan Starter Burrito
Spartan Scramble
Spartan Grill

Fresh Fruit
Breakfast Sandwich
Hot Chocolate
Oatmeal

Baked Goods

Cold Cereal
Parfaits

It's a Wrap
Spartan's Table
Spartan's Table
Nana's Pasta
Nana's Pizza

Toss It

Soup

Single Sandwich
Treats

Wednesday
Spartan Starter Burrito
Spartan Scramble
Spartan Grill

Fresh Fruit
Breakfast Sandwich
Hot Chocolate
Oatmeal

Baked Goods

Cold Cereal
Parfaits

$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$3.75
$4.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.25
$3.75

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$6.00
$3.50

$3.50
1.75/2.

$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$3.75
$4.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.25
$3.75

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$6.00
$3.50

$3.50
1.75/2.

$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$3.75
$4.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.25
$3.75

De La Salle Cafeteria 2023
Breakfast and Break

Egg, Bacon, Potato & Cheese Breakfast Burrito - Wednesdays are Chorizo Breakfast Burritos
Eggs, Bacon or Sausage, Hash Browns or Country Potatoes

Breakfast Quesadilla, Pancakes & French Toast with Syrup and Whipping Cream
Fresh Fruit Cups

Breakfast Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Hash brown

Hot Chocolate with Whipping Cream

Oatmeal with Raisins & Brown Sugar

Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and our Honey Bran Muffins

Assorted Cold Cereals Dry- with Milk $3.00

Yogurt Parfaits with Fruit and Granola

Lunch

Chicken Caesar Wraps with Fresh Local Fruit & Chips

Chili Cheese French Fry Bowl with Homemade Corn Bread

Chicken Pasta Pomodoro with Killer Garlic Bread

Grilled All Beef Cheese Burgers and Fries

Nana's Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza add side Caesar $1.00

Chicken Caesar Salad with our Homemade Croutons and Dressing

Chicken Noodle Soup and Crackers

Tuna, Salami & Cheese, Ham & Cheese and PB&J Sandwiches

Cookies, Brownies & Rice Krispe Treats

Breakfast and Break

Egg, Bacon, Potato & Cheese Breakfast Burrito - Wednesdays are Chorizo Breakfast Burritos
Eggs, Bacon or Sausage, Hash Browns or Country Potatoes

Breakfast Quesadilla, Pancakes & French Toast with Syrup and Whipping Cream
Fresh Fruit Cups

Breakfast Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Hash brown

Hot Chocolate with Whipping Cream

Oatmeal with Raisins & Brown Sugar

Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and our Honey Bran Muffins

Assorted Cold Cereals Dry- with Milk $3.00

Yogurt Parfaits with Fruit and Granola

Lunch
BLT On Whole Wheat with Homemade Potato Salad and Fresh Fruit
Chicken Tenders with French Fries
Shepherds Pie and a Freshly Tossed Salad
Creamy Chicken Chipotle Pasta with Killer Garlic Bread
Nana's Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza add side Caesar $1.00
Mandarin Orange & Almond Salad with our Homemade Balsamic Dressing
Tomato Bisque and Crackers

Tuna, PB&J & Salami and Cheese Sandwiches
Cookies, Brownies & Rice Krispe Treats

Egg, Bacon, Potato & Cheese Breakfast Burrito - Wednesdays are Chorizo Breakfast Burritos
Eggs, Bacon, Sausage, Hash Browns or Country Potatoes

Breakfast Quesadilla, Pancakes & French Toast with Syrup and Whipping Cream

Fresh Fruit Cups

Breakfast Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Hash brown

Hot Chocolate with Whipping Cream

Oatmeal with Raisins & Brown Sugar

Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and our Honey Bran Muffins

Assorted Cold Cereals Dry- with Milk $3.00

Yogurt Parfaits with Fruit and Granola



Week of March 27th
Wednesday

It's a Wrap

Grill It

Spartan's Table
Spartan's Table
Nana's Pizza
Toss It

Soup

Single Sandwich
Treats

Thursday
Spartan Starter Burrito
Spartan Scramble
Spartan Grill
Fresh Fruit
Breakfast Sandwich
Hot Chocolate
Oatmeal

Baked Goods
Cold Cereal
Parfaits

It's a Wrap

Grill It

Nana's Pasta

Grill It

Pizza

Toss It

Soup

Single Sandwich
Treats

Friday

Spartan Starter Burrito
Spartan Scramble
Spartan Grill

Fresh Fruit
Breakfast Sandwich
Hot Chocolate
Oatmeal

Baked Goods

Cold Cereal
Parfaits

It's a Wrap
Spartan's Table
Nana's Pasta
Grill It

Nana's Pizza
Toss It

Soup

Single Sandwich
Treats

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$6.00
$3.50

$3.50
1.75/2.

$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$3.75
$4.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.25
$3.75

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$6.00

$3.50

$3.50
1.75/2.

$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$3.75
$4.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.25
$3.75

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$6.00
$3.50

$3.50
1.75/2.

De La Salle Cafeteria 2022

Blackened Chicken Caesar Wrap with Fresh Fruit and Wavy Chips

Cheese Or Chicken & Cheese Quesadillas with Freshly Made Chips Salsa and Sour Cream

Chicken Enchiladas with Whole Beans and Spanish Rice

Chicken, Beans, Rice & Cheese Burrito with Freshly Made Chips

Nana's Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza add side Caesar $1.00

Taco Salad with Tomatoes, Black Olives, Green Onions, Cheese, Salsa, Sour Cream and Crunch Chips
Chicken Tortilla Soup with Cheese and Crispy Chips

Tuna, PB&J & Salami and Cheese Sandwiches

Cookies, Brownies & Rice Krispe Treats

Egg, Bacon, Potato & Cheese Breakfast Burrito - Wednesdays are Chorizo Breakfast Burritos
Eggs, Bacon or Sausage, Hash Browns or Country Potatoes
Breakfast Quesadilla, Pancakes & French Toast with Syrup and Whipping Cream
Fresh Fruit Cups
Breakfast Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Hash brown
Hot Chocolate with Whipping Cream
Oatmeal with Raisins & Brown Sugar
Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and our Honey Bran Muffins
Assorted Cold Cereals Dry- with Milk $3.00
Yogurt Parfaits with Fruit and Granola
Lunch
Turkey Club Wrap Pasta Salad and Fresh Fruit
BBQ Chicken leg thigh with Mashed Potatoes and Corn on the Cobb
Chicken Pasta with Pesto and Garlic Bread
Breaded Chicken Cutlet Sandwich with Cheese on a French Roll and French Fries
Nana's Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza add side Caesar $1.00
Cobb Salad with Your Choice of Homemade Dressings
Vegetable Beef Soup and Crackers
Tuna, PB&J & Salami and Cheese Sandwiches
Krispe Treats OR Hot Chocolate Chip Cookies
Breakfast and Break
Egg, Bacon, Potato & Cheese Breakfast Burrito - Wednesdays are Chorizo Breakfast Burritos
Eggs, Bacon or Sausage, Hash Browns or Country Potatoes
Breakfast Quesadilla, Pancakes & French Toast with Syrup and Whipping Cream
Fresh Fruit Cups
Breakfast Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Hash brown
Hot Chocolate with Whipping Cream
Oatmeal with Raisins & Brown Sugar
Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and our Honey Bran Muffins
Assorted Cold Cereals Dry- with Milk $3.00
Yogurt Parfaits with Fruit and Granola
Lunch
PB&J with Fresh Fruit and Wavy Chips
Fish Tacos with Cilantro Rice Whole Beans
Bow Tie Pasta with Butter, Garlic and Asiago Cheese with Killer Garlic Bread
Double Decker Grilled Cheese Sandwich and Fries
Cheese Pizza
Caesar Salad with our Homemade Croutons and Dressing
Lentil Soup and Crackers
Tuna, PB&J Sandwiches
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