Week of March 27th	De La Salle Cafeteria 2023
Monday	Breakfast and Break
Spartan Starter Burrito	\$4.50 Egg, Bacon, Potato & Cheese Breakfast Burrito - Wednesdays are Chorizo Breakfast Burritos
Spartan Scramble	\$4.00 Eggs, Bacon or Sausage, Hash Browns or Country Potatoes
Spartan Grill	\$4.50 Breakfast Quesadilla, Pancakes & French Toast with Syrup and Whipping Cream
Fresh Fruit	\$3.75 Fresh Fruit Cups
Breakfast Sandwich	\$4.50 Breakfast Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Hash brown
Hot Chocolate	\$2.50 Hot Chocolate with Whipping Cream
Oatmeal	\$2.50 Oatmeal with Raisins & Brown Sugar
Baked Goods	\$2.50 Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and our Honey Bran Muffins
Cold Cereal	\$2.25 Assorted Cold Cereals Dry- with Milk \$3.00
Parfaits	\$3.75 Yogurt Parfaits with Fruit and Granola
Failaits	
lt's a Wrap	\$ 6.00 Chicken Caesar Wraps with Fresh Local Fruit & Chips
Spartan's Table	\$ 6.00 Chili Cheese French Fry Bowl with Homemade Corn Bread
Nana's Pasta	\$ 6.00 Chicken Pasta Pomodoro with Killer Garlic Bread
Grill It	\$ 6.00 Grilled All Beef Cheese Burgers and Fries
Nana's Pizza	\$ 5.00 Nana's Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza add side Caesar \$1.00
Toss It	\$ 6.00 Chicken Caesar Salad with our Homemade Croutons and Dressing
Soup	\$ 3.50 Chicken Noodle Soup and Crackers
Single Sandwich	\$3.50 Tuna, Salami & Cheese, Ham & Cheese and PB&J Sandwiches
Treats	1.75/2. Cookies, Brownies & Rice Krispe Treats
Tuesdav	Breakfast and Break
Spartan Starter Burrito	\$4.50 Egg, Bacon, Potato & Cheese Breakfast Burrito - Wednesdays are Chorizo Breakfast Burritos
Spartan Scramble	\$4.00 Eggs, Bacon or Sausage, Hash Browns or Country Potatoes
Spartan Grill	\$4.50 Breakfast Quesadilla, Pancakes & French Toast with Syrup and Whipping Cream
Fresh Fruit	\$3.75 Fresh Fruit Cups
Breakfast Sandwich	\$4.50 Breakfast Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Hash brown
Hot Chocolate	\$2.50 Hot Chocolate with Whipping Cream
Oatmeal	\$2.50 Oatmeal with Raisins & Brown Sugar
Baked Goods Cold Cereal	\$2.50 Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and our Honey Bran Muffins
Cold Cereal Parfaits	\$2.25 Assorted Cold Cereals Dry- with Milk \$3.00 \$3.75 Yogurt Parfaits with Fruit and Granola
i anato	Lunch
lt's a Wrap	\$ 6.00 BLT On Whole Wheat with Homemade Potato Salad and Fresh Fruit
Spartan's Table	\$ 6.00 Chicken Tenders with French Fries
Spartan's Table	\$ 6.00 Shepherds Pie and a Freshly Tossed Salad
Nana's Pasta	\$ 6.00 Creamy Chicken Chipotle Pasta with Killer Garlic Bread
Nana's Pizza	\$ 5.00 Nana's Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza add side Caesar \$1.00
Toss It	\$ 6.00 Mandarin Orange & Almond Salad with our Homemade Balsamic Dressing
Soup	\$ 3.50 Tomato Bisque and Crackers
Single Sandwich	\$3.50 Tuna, PB&J & Salami and Cheese Sandwiches
Treats	1.75/2. Cookies, Brownies & Rice Krispe Treats
Wednesday	\$4.50 Erra Rason Poteto & Chasse Preskfeet Purrite, Wednesdove are Charize Preskfeet Purrites
Spartan Starter Burrito	\$4.50 Egg, Bacon, Potato & Cheese Breakfast Burrito - Wednesdays are Chorizo Breakfast Burritos
Spartan Scramble Spartan Grill	 \$4.00 Eggs, Bacon, Sausage, Hash Browns or Country Potatoes \$4.50 Breakfast Quesadilla, Pancakes & French Toast with Syrup and Whipping Cream
Fresh Fruit	\$4.50 Fresh Fruit Cups
Breakfast Sandwich	\$4.50 Breakfast Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Hash brown
Hot Chocolate	\$2.50 Hot Chocolate with Whipping Cream
Oatmeal	\$2.50 The chocolate with Willipping Crean \$
Baked Goods	\$2.50 Cathlear with Raisins & Down Sugar \$2.50 Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and our Honey Bran Muffins
Cold Cereal	\$2.30 Preshy baked Conee Cake and our Honey Bran Munnis \$2.25 Assorted Cold Cereals Dry- with Milk \$3.00
Parfaits	\$3.75 Yogurt Parfaits with Fruit and Granola
i analio	won o regard analo with hair and oranola

Week of March 27th	De La Salle Cafeteria 2022
Wednesday	
It's a Wrap	\$ 6.00 Blackened Chicken Caesar Wrap with Fresh Fruit and Wavy Chips
Grill It	\$ 6.00 Cheese Or Chicken & Cheese Quesadillas with Freshly Made Chips Salsa and Sour Cream
Spartan's Table	\$ 6.00 Chicken Enchiladas with Whole Beans and Spanish Rice
Spartan's Table	\$ 6.00 Chicken, Beans, Rice & Cheese Burrito with Freshly Made Chips
Nana's Pizza	\$ 5.00 Nana's Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza add side Caesar \$1.00
Toss It	\$ 6.00 Taco Salad with Tomatoes, Black Olives, Green Onions, Cheese, Salsa, Sour Cream and Crunch Chip
Soup	\$ 3.50 Chicken Tortilla Soup with Cheese and Crispy Chips
Single Sandwich	\$3.50 Tuna, PB&J & Salami and Cheese Sandwiches
Treats	1.75/2. Cookies, Brownies & Rice Krispe Treats
Thursday	
Spartan Starter Burrito	\$4.50 Egg, Bacon, Potato & Cheese Breakfast Burrito - Wednesdays are Chorizo Breakfast Burritos
Spartan Scramble	\$4.00 Eggs, Bacon or Sausage, Hash Browns or Country Potatoes
Spartan Grill	\$4.50 Breakfast Quesadilla, Pancakes & French Toast with Syrup and Whipping Cream
Fresh Fruit	\$3.75 Fresh Fruit Cups
Breakfast Sandwich	\$4.50 Breakfast Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Hash brown
Hot Chocolate	\$2.50 Hot Chocolate with Whipping Cream
Oatmeal	\$2.50 Oatmeal with Raisins & Brown Sugar
Baked Goods	\$2.50 Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and our Honey Bran Muffins
Cold Cereal	\$2.25 Assorted Cold Cereals Dry- with Milk \$3.00
Parfaits	\$3.75 Yogurt Parfaits with Fruit and Granola
unuto	Lunch
t's a Wrap	\$ 6.00 Turkey Club Wrap Pasta Salad and Fresh Fruit
rill It	\$ 6.00 BBQ Chicken leg thigh with Mashed Potatoes and Corn on the Cobb
lana's Pasta	\$ 6.00 Chicken Pasta with Pesto and Garlic Bread
Grill It	\$ 6.00 Breaded Chicken Cutlet Sandwich with Cheese on a French Roll and French Fries
Pizza	\$ 5.00 Nana's Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza add side Caesar \$1.00
Toss It	\$ 6.00 Cobb Salad with Your Choice of Homemade Dressings
Soup	\$3.50 Vegetable Beef Soup and Crackers
Single Sandwich	\$3.50 Tuna, PB&J & Salami and Cheese Sandwiches
Treats	1.75/2. Krispe Treats OR Hot Chocolate Chip Cookies
Friday	Breakfast and Break
Spartan Starter Burrito	\$4.50 Egg, Bacon, Potato & Cheese Breakfast Burrito - Wednesdays are Chorizo Breakfast Burritos
partan Scramble	\$4.00 Eggs, Bacon or Sausage, Hash Browns or Country Potatoes
•	
Spartan Grill	\$4.50 Breakfast Quesadilla, Pancakes & French Toast with Syrup and Whipping Cream
Fresh Fruit	\$3.75 Fresh Fruit Cups
Due alufa at Cau duulat	
	\$4.50 Breakfast Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Hash brown
Hot Chocolate	\$4.50 Breakfast Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Hash brown \$2.50 Hot Chocolate with Whipping Cream
Hot Chocolate Datmeal	 \$4.50 Breakfast Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Hash brown \$2.50 Hot Chocolate with Whipping Cream \$2.50 Oatmeal with Raisins & Brown Sugar
Hot Chocolate Datmeal Baked Goods	 \$4.50 Breakfast Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Hash brown \$2.50 Hot Chocolate with Whipping Cream \$2.50 Oatmeal with Raisins & Brown Sugar \$2.50 Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and our Honey Bran Muffins
Hot Chocolate Datmeal Baked Goods Cold Cereal	 \$4.50 Breakfast Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Hash brown \$2.50 Hot Chocolate with Whipping Cream \$2.50 Oatmeal with Raisins & Brown Sugar \$2.50 Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and our Honey Bran Muffins \$2.25 Assorted Cold Cereals Dry- with Milk \$3.00
Hot Chocolate Datmeal Baked Goods Cold Cereal	 \$4.50 Breakfast Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Hash brown \$2.50 Hot Chocolate with Whipping Cream \$2.50 Oatmeal with Raisins & Brown Sugar \$2.50 Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and our Honey Bran Muffins \$2.25 Assorted Cold Cereals Dry- with Milk \$3.00 \$3.75 Yogurt Parfaits with Fruit and Granola
Hot Chocolate Datmeal Baked Goods Cold Cereal Parfaits	 \$4.50 Breakfast Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Hash brown \$2.50 Hot Chocolate with Whipping Cream \$2.50 Oatmeal with Raisins & Brown Sugar \$2.50 Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and our Honey Bran Muffins \$2.25 Assorted Cold Cereals Dry- with Milk \$3.00 \$3.75 Yogurt Parfaits with Fruit and Granola Lunch
Hot Chocolate Oatmeal Baked Goods Cold Cereal Parfaits It's a Wrap	 \$4.50 Breakfast Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Hash brown \$2.50 Hot Chocolate with Whipping Cream \$2.50 Oatmeal with Raisins & Brown Sugar \$2.50 Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and our Honey Bran Muffins \$2.25 Assorted Cold Cereals Dry- with Milk \$3.00 \$3.75 Yogurt Parfaits with Fruit and Granola Lunch \$6.00 PB&J with Fresh Fruit and Wavy Chips
Hot Chocolate Datmeal Baked Goods Cold Cereal Parfaits t's a Wrap Spartan's Table	 \$4.50 Breakfast Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Hash brown \$2.50 Hot Chocolate with Whipping Cream \$2.50 Oatmeal with Raisins & Brown Sugar \$2.50 Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and our Honey Bran Muffins \$2.25 Assorted Cold Cereals Dry- with Milk \$3.00 \$3.75 Yogurt Parfaits with Fruit and Granola Lunch \$6.00 PB&J with Fresh Fruit and Wavy Chips \$6.00 Fish Tacos with Cilantro Rice Whole Beans
Hot Chocolate Oatmeal Baked Goods Cold Cereal Parfaits It's a Wrap Spartan's Table Nana's Pasta	 \$4.50 Breakfast Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Hash brown \$2.50 Hot Chocolate with Whipping Cream \$2.50 Oatmeal with Raisins & Brown Sugar \$2.50 Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and our Honey Bran Muffins \$2.25 Assorted Cold Cereals Dry- with Milk \$3.00 \$3.75 Yogurt Parfaits with Fruit and Granola Lunch \$6.00 PB&J with Fresh Fruit and Wavy Chips \$6.00 Fish Tacos with Cilantro Rice Whole Beans \$6.00 Bow Tie Pasta with Butter, Garlic and Asiago Cheese with Killer Garlic Bread
Hot Chocolate Oatmeal Baked Goods Cold Cereal Parfaits It's a Wrap Spartan's Table Nana's Pasta Grill It	 \$4.50 Breakfast Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Hash brown \$2.50 Hot Chocolate with Whipping Cream \$2.50 Oatmeal with Raisins & Brown Sugar \$2.50 Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and our Honey Bran Muffins \$2.25 Assorted Cold Cereals Dry- with Milk \$3.00 \$3.75 Yogurt Parfaits with Fruit and Granola Lunch \$6.00 PB&J with Fresh Fruit and Wavy Chips \$6.00 Fish Tacos with Cilantro Rice Whole Beans \$6.00 Bow Tie Pasta with Butter, Garlic and Asiago Cheese with Killer Garlic Bread \$6.00 Double Decker Grilled Cheese Sandwich and Fries
Hot Chocolate Oatmeal Baked Goods Cold Cereal Parfaits It's a Wrap Spartan's Table Nana's Pasta Grill It	 \$4.50 Breakfast Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Hash brown \$2.50 Hot Chocolate with Whipping Cream \$2.50 Oatmeal with Raisins & Brown Sugar \$2.50 Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and our Honey Bran Muffins \$2.25 Assorted Cold Cereals Dry- with Milk \$3.00 \$3.75 Yogurt Parfaits with Fruit and Granola Lunch \$6.00 PB&J with Fresh Fruit and Wavy Chips \$6.00 Fish Tacos with Cilantro Rice Whole Beans \$6.00 Bow Tie Pasta with Butter, Garlic and Asiago Cheese with Killer Garlic Bread
Hot Chocolate Oatmeal Baked Goods Cold Cereal Parfaits It's a Wrap Spartan's Table Nana's Pasta Grill It Nana's Pizza	 \$4.50 Breakfast Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Hash brown \$2.50 Hot Chocolate with Whipping Cream \$2.50 Oatmeal with Raisins & Brown Sugar \$2.50 Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and our Honey Bran Muffins \$2.25 Assorted Cold Cereals Dry- with Milk \$3.00 \$3.75 Yogurt Parfaits with Fruit and Granola Lunch \$6.00 PB&J with Fresh Fruit and Wavy Chips \$6.00 Fish Tacos with Cilantro Rice Whole Beans \$6.00 Bow Tie Pasta with Butter, Garlic and Asiago Cheese with Killer Garlic Bread \$6.00 Double Decker Grilled Cheese Sandwich and Fries
Hot Chocolate Oatmeal Baked Goods Cold Cereal Parfaits It's a Wrap Spartan's Table Nana's Pasta Grill It Nana's Pizza Toss It	 \$4.50 Breakfast Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Hash brown \$2.50 Hot Chocolate with Whipping Cream \$2.50 Oatmeal with Raisins & Brown Sugar \$2.50 Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and our Honey Bran Muffins \$2.25 Assorted Cold Cereals Dry- with Milk \$3.00 \$3.75 Yogurt Parfaits with Fruit and Granola Lunch \$6.00 Pish Tacos with Cilantro Rice Whole Beans \$6.00 Bow Tie Pasta with Butter, Garlic and Asiago Cheese with Killer Garlic Bread \$6.00 Double Decker Grilled Cheese Sandwich and Fries \$5.00 Cheese Pizza
Breakfast Sandwich Hot Chocolate Oatmeal Baked Goods Cold Cereal Parfaits It's a Wrap Spartan's Table Nana's Pasta Grill It Nana's Pizza Toss It Soup Single Sandwich	 \$4.50 Breakfast Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Hash brown \$2.50 Hot Chocolate with Whipping Cream \$2.50 Oatmeal with Raisins & Brown Sugar \$2.50 Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and our Honey Bran Muffins \$2.25 Assorted Cold Cereals Dry- with Milk \$3.00 \$3.75 Yogurt Parfaits with Fruit and Granola Lunch \$6.00 PB&J with Fresh Fruit and Wavy Chips \$6.00 Bow Tie Pasta with Butter, Garlic and Asiago Cheese with Killer Garlic Bread \$6.00 Double Decker Grilled Cheese Sandwich and Fries \$5.00 Cheese Pizza \$6.00 Caesar Salad with our Homemade Croutons and Dressing